



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 2/2026**

CSJ INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sagar Chandra, Ms. Shubhie
Wahi and Mr. Aman Venugopal, Advocates.

versus

ELEGANTE MALL MANAGEMENT PVT LTD & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. J. Sai Deepak and Mr. Abhishek
Malhotra, Senior Advocates with Ms. Stuti Wason,
Dr. Vipin Wason and Mr. Raunaq Dalal,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **10.04.2026**

I.As. 48/2026, 6837/2026 & 9373/2026

List on 13.07.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 10, 2026/AK